2010 Colonial League Golf Tournament Scores

1. Southern Lehigh Team Score: 325 6. Notre Dame GP Team Score: 350
Chad Grandfield 75 Eamone Morone 81
James Shaheen 81 Rich Trapp 82
Matt Guro 84 Bob Deutsch 93
Brady O'Donnell 85 Keith Gorda 94
2. Bangor Team Score: 325 7. Palmerton Team Score: 359
Stani Schiavone 72 Ben Andrews 74
James Lobb 84 Billy Heinick 85
Alex Colton 84 Ke-Koa Mook 97
Kyle Losman 85 Alex Raub 103
3. Saucon Valley Team Score: 332 8. Moravian Academy Team Score: 373
Troy Heffelfinger 73 Danny Lessig 91
Tyler Earle 85 Hahn Bin Lee 93
Dan O'Connell 86 A.J. DiRosa 94
Brian Kern 88 Jack Reilly 95
4. Northwestern Lehigh Team Score: 346 9. Salisbury Team Score: 377

Cole Miller
Nick Vecellio
Stephen Reitz

Tyler Kunsman

78

83

86

99

Ramon Deeb
Luke Chassard
Christian Jacoby

Connor Forsyth

90

91

97

99

5. Wilson
Dave Olexon
Collin Hagenbuch
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Mark Lasewicz
Justin Valenti

Nick Curran

Team Score: 380

81

84

101

114



11. Pen Argyl
Ryan DeJesso
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